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Position

Chief

Station Maintenance

Captain

Engineer

District/ Board Secretary
Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Engineer

Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Captain

Captain

Engineer

Emergency Medical Technician
Engineer

Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Engineer

Emergency Medical Technician
Firefighter

Emergency Medical Technician
Engineer

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Firefighter

Emergency Medical Technician

Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District

Felton Fire Protection District

Department Total Wages

Administration $111,208
Fire Station Staff $60,650
Volunteer $18,023
Volunteer $11,072
Administration $10,194
Volunteer $6,596
Volunteer $6,545
Volunteer $4,058
Volunteer $3,557
Volunteer $2,773
Volunteer $2,721
Volunteer $2,434
Volunteer $2,111
Volunteer $2,088
Volunteer $1,890
Volunteer $1,848
Volunteer $1,550
Volunteer $1,421
Volunteer $1,364
Volunteer $1,352
Volunteer $1,130
Volunteer $1,038
Volunteer $1,007
Board Of Directors $975
Board Of Directors $975
Board Of Directors $975
Board Of Directors $975
Board Of Directors $975
Volunteer $804
Volunteer $745
Volunteer $742



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.

Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Captain

Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Engineer

Emergency Medical Technician

Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District
Felton Fire Protection District

Felton Fire Protection District

Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer

Volunteer

$666
$587
$579
$482
$372
$360
$358
$328
$307
$278



